










Page 2 of 2


COLLIN COUNTY

PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

CONTRACT AMENDMENT NUMBER: TWO (2)
CONTRACT/PROJECT:  Common Integrated Justice System
CONTRACT NO:  #  01318-09, CO #2006-259-03-14 


EFFECTIVE DATE:  JANUARY 27, 2009
AMENDMENT ISSUED TO: 

Tyler Technologies, Inc.
6500 International Parkway, Suite 2000
Plano, TX 75093
AWARDED BY:  Original Court Order No.

2006-259-03-14







AMENDMENT #1 COURT ORDER NO.

2008-333-05-13







AMENDMENT #2 COURT ORDER NO.










YOU ARE DIRECTED TO AMEND THIS CONTRACT AS FOLLOWS:





1. See Attached for “Maintenance and Support Services Agreement” Change Order for Electronic Payment System provided by Sonant a Tyler business partner in the amount of $154,540.
2.  
Provide up to 40 hours of support for Authorize.net in the amount of $6,000.

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified in writing signed by both parties.
The original (contract sum) was. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $
1,636,006.00


Net change to Amendment(s) (show $ plus, minus or unchanged)

PREVIOUS Amendment No. 
1
  $
+66,700        



CURRENT Amendment No. 
2
  $
+160,540        




TOTAL AMENDMENT TO DATE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $
  227,240.00    


The new (contract sum) including this Amendment will be  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $
1,863,246.00


ACCEPTED BY:






ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY









AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY
Tyler Technologies, Inc.





COMMISSIONERS COURT

CONTRACTOR

ADDRESS






Collin County Courthouse

6500 International Pkwy, Suite 2000



210 S. McDonald Street

Plano, TX 75093






McKinney, Texas  75069

SIGNATURE






Franklin Ybarbo

TITLE:







Purchasing Agent

DATE 







DATE 

MAIL SIGNED AMENDMENT TO: 

Purchasing Agent, 200 S. McDonald, Suite 230, McKinney, Texas 75069
Distribution to:  

Contract File
(  )
Contractor
(  )
Copies to:

Department
(  )
Auditor

(  )
Other


(  )

PAGE
2

